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LED industrial light ECO TP-15 230V 55W 8800Im 120° IP66 840
Product code 17453

An industrial luminaire with adjustable power, suitable for both warehouse and car park.

In industrial spaces, there is a higher risk of light fixtures getting damaged. To prevent this, this light
fixture has an IK10 protection rating. This means that it is difficult to cause mechanical damage to the
fixture. A light fixture with an IK10 rating can withstand hammer impacts of up to 20 joules.

The user can choose between power settings of which also determines the number of lumens.

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan
(50,000 hours).

llluminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Source of light
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Ugr

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

In package

In box

Casing material
Polishing

Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

8800lumens
160Im/W

3 years
PHILIPS LED
ECO

230V

0.90

55W

55w

120°

80

25

3

IP66

50000h
1507.0mm
75.0mm
70.0mm

1pc

6pcs
polycarbonate
matt

IK10

indoor / outdoor use
-20 - +45°C
ENEC, CB, CE, RoHS
B B

G

%
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